Philips GreenPerform
Highbay: A versatile
LED highbay that’s
designed to optimize
performance
GreenPerform Highbay Rectangular
The GreenPerform Highbay Rectangular continues the GreenPerform family’s
enviable reputation for reliable performance, provi. Not only does it deliver Unified

Luminous flux tolerance +/-10%
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401590761 BY570P LED100/CW PSU WB
GM
6500 K 145 lm/W 10,000 lm
911401590861 BY570P LED100/NW PSU WB
GM
4000 K 145 lm/W 10,000 lm
911401590961 BY570P LED100/CW PSU HRO
GM
6500 K 145 lm/W 10,000 lm
911401591161 BY570P LED150/CW PSU WB GM 6500 K 135 lm/W 15,000 lm
911401591261 BY570P LED150/NW PSU WB GM 4000 K 135 lm/W 15,000 lm
911401591361 BY570P LED150/CW PSU HRO
GM
6500 K 135 lm/W 15,000 lm
911401591461 BY570P LED150/NW PSU HRO

GreenPerform Highbay Rectangular
3Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401593761 BY570P LED250/CW PSD WB
GM
6500 K 128 lm/W 25,000 lm
911401594561 BY570P LED250/CW PSU NB GM 6500 K 140 lm/W 25,000 lm
911401594661 BY570P LED250/NW PSU NB GM 4000 K 140 lm/W 25,000 lm
911401595361 BY570P LED250/CW PSD NB GM 6500 K 128 lm/W 25,000 lm
911401595461 BY570P LED250/NW PSD NB GM 4000 K 128 lm/W 25,000 lm
911401591561 BY570P LED200/CW PSU WB
GM
6500 K 139 lm/W 20,000 lm
911401591661 BY570P LED200/NW PSU WB
GM
4000 K 139 lm/W 20,000 lm
911401591761 BY570P LED200/CW PSU HRO
GM

4000 K 132 lm/W 20,000 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401590761 BY570P LED100/CW PSU WB GM 69 W
911401590861 BY570P LED100/NW PSU WB GM 69 W
911401590961 BY570P LED100/CW PSU HRO GM 69 W
911401591161 BY570P LED150/CW PSU WB GM 111 W
911401591261 BY570P LED150/NW PSU WB GM 111 W
911401591361 BY570P LED150/CW PSU HRO GM 111 W
911401591461 BY570P LED150/NW PSU HRO GM 111 W
911401592361 BY570P LED100/NW PSD WB GM 75 W
911401592461 BY570P LED100/NW PSD HRO GM 75 W

911401592061 BY570P LED250/NW PSU WB GM 182 W
911401592161 BY570P LED250/CW PSU HRO GM 182 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401592961 BY570P LED250/NW PSD WB GM 199 W
911401593061 BY570P LED250/NW PSD HRO GM 199 W
911401593761 BY570P LED250/CW PSD WB GM 199 W
911401594561 BY570P LED250/CW PSU NB GM 182 W
911401594661 BY570P LED250/NW PSU NB GM 182 W
911401595361 BY570P LED250/CW PSD NB GM 199 W
911401595461 BY570P LED250/NW PSD NB GM 199 W
911401591561 BY570P LED200/CW PSU WB GM 144 W
911401591661 BY570P LED200/NW PSU WB GM 144 W
911401591761 BY570P LED200/CW PSU HRO GM 144 W
911401591861 BY570P LED200/NW PSU HRO GM 144 W
911401592761 BY570P LED200/NW PSD WB GM 152 W
911401592861 BY570P LED200/NW PSD HRO GM 152 W

4Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401590761 BY570P LED100/CW PSU WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401590861 BY570P LED100/NW PSU WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401590961 BY570P LED100/CW PSU HRO GM -30 to +50 °C
911401591161 BY570P LED150/CW PSU WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401591261 BY570P LED150/NW PSU WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401591361 BY570P LED150/CW PSU HRO GM -30 to +50 °C
911401591461 BY570P LED150/NW PSU HRO GM -30 to +50 °C
911401592361 BY570P LED100/NW PSD WB GM -30 to +45 °C
911401592461 BY570P LED100/NW PSD HRO GM -30 to +45 °C

911401592061 BY570P LED250/NW PSU WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401592161 BY570P LED250/CW PSU HRO GM -30 to +50 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401592961 BY570P LED250/NW PSD WB GM -30 to +45 °C
911401593061 BY570P LED250/NW PSD HRO GM -30 to +45 °C
911401593761 BY570P LED250/CW PSD WB GM -30 to +45 °C
911401594561 BY570P LED250/CW PSU NB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401594661 BY570P LED250/NW PSU NB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401595361 BY570P LED250/CW PSD NB GM -30 to +45 °C
911401595461 BY570P LED250/NW PSD NB GM -30 to +45 °C
911401591561 BY570P LED200/CW PSU WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401591661 BY570P LED200/NW PSU WB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401591761 BY570P LED200/CW PSU HRO GM -30 to +50 °C
911401591861 BY570P LED200/NW PSU HRO GM -30 to +50 °C
911401592761 BY570P LED200/NW PSD WB GM -30 to +45 °C
911401592861 BY570P LED200/NW PSD HRO GM -30 to +45 °C
911401593561 BY570P LED200/CW PSD WB GM -30 to +45 °C
911401594361 BY570P LED200/CW PSU NB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401594461 BY570P LED200/NW PSU NB GM -30 to +50 °C
911401595161 BY570P LED200/CW PSD NB GM -30 to +45 °C
911401595261 BY570P LED200/NW PSD NB GM -30 to +45 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401590761 BY570P LED100/CW PSU WB GM No
911401590861 BY570P LED100/NW PSU WB GM No
911401590961 BY570P LED100/CW PSU HRO GM No
911401591161 BY570P LED150/CW PSU WB GM No
911401591261 BY570P LED150/NW PSU WB GM No
911401591361 BY570P LED150/CW PSU HRO GM No
911401591461 BY570P LED150/NW PSU HRO GM No
911401592361 BY570P LED100/NW PSD WB GM Yes
911401592461 BY570P LED100/NW PSD HRO GM Yes

911401592061 BY570P LED250/NW PSU WB GM No
911401592161 BY570P LED250/CW PSU HRO GM No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401592961 BY570P LED250/NW PSD WB GM Yes
911401593061 BY570P LED250/NW PSD HRO GM Yes
911401593761 BY570P LED250/CW PSD WB GM Yes
911401594561 BY570P LED250/CW PSU NB GM No
911401594661 BY570P LED250/NW PSU NB GM No
911401595361 BY570P LED250/CW PSD NB GM Yes
911401595461 BY570P LED250/NW PSD NB GM Yes
911401591561 BY570P LED200/CW PSU WB GM No
911401591661 BY570P LED200/NW PSU WB GM No
911401591761 BY570P LED200/CW PSU HRO GM No
911401591861 BY570P LED200/NW PSU HRO GM No
911401592761 BY570P LED200/NW PSD WB GM Yes
911401592861 BY570P LED200/NW PSD HRO GM Yes